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RESUME 

 

R.P.UMADEVI B.E(Comp.Sci.),MBA, 

Asst.Prof., Dept. of Information Technology, 

Sourashtra College, 

Madurai-625 004. 

Phone: 0452-2370942 

 

ACADEMIC QUALIFICATION: 

Degree Subject College / University & 

Place 

Year of 

passing 

 B.E Computer 

Science  

Thiagarajar College of 

Engineering, Madurai. 

1997  

MBA    Madurai Kamaraj 

University 

2004  

 

EXPERIENCE: 

● Working as Asst.Prof. in Department of Information 

Technology(U.G.),Sourashtra College, Madurai  from 2006  - till date. 

● Worked as a Lecturer in Department of Computer Science (P.G), 

           Sourashtra College, Madurai from 2002 to 2006. 

● Worked as a Lecturer in Department of Computer Science (U.G),  

          Sourashtra College, Madurai from 1998 to 2001. 

● Worked as a Programmer in Department of Computer Science , 

Sourashtra College, Madurai from 1997 to 1998. 
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CLASSES HANDLING/HANDLED: 

B.Sc (CS) , P.G.D.C.A., M.Sc (CS), M.Sc (CS & IT), MCA,B.Sc.(IT) 

  

SUBJECT HANDLED / HANDLING: 

 

● Programming in C 

● Computer Organization 

● Internet and Java 

Programming 

● Unix and Shell Programming 

● Data Structures 

● DBMS, RDBMS 

● Operating System 

● Object Oriented 

Programming with C++  

● Digital Principles and 

Computer Organization 

● COBOL 

 

● Fundamentals Of 

Computers 

● Windows and Visual Basic 

Programming. 

● System Software & 

Compiler Design 

● Java Programming 

● Web Design with JSP,      

           Javascript, VbScript 

● Web Designing with PHP 

● Photoshop and Flash 

● VB .Net Programming 
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LIST OF SEMINARS/CONFERENCES/WORKSHOP/FDP ATTENDED/PAPER 

PRESENTED 

S.

No 

Acade

mic 

Year 

Seminar/Conference/W

orkshop/FDP 
Topic 

Organized by 

Dept./Universit

y/College 

Paper 

Title 
Date 

1 
2012-

2013 
National Seminar 

  

RICSA-

2013      

  

Dept.of.Comp.S

ci, Sourashtra 

College 

Cloud 

Compu

ting 

and 
Green 

Revolu

tion 

09.02.

2013 

2 
2015-

2016 
National Seminar 

  RTCA-

2016      

  

Dept.of.Comp.S

ci, Sourashtra 

College 

Surfac

e 

Compu

ting 

10.03.

2016 

3 
2017-

2018 
International Conference 

  iCAN-

2017    

Dept.of.Comp.S

ci, Sourashtra 

College 

Virtual 

Reality 

30.08.

2017 

4 
2017-

2018 
FDP 

Manage

ment of 

self- A 

Holistic 

approac

h  

SCAAN & 

IQAC , 

Sourashtra 

College 

--- 
29.08.

2017 

5 
2017-

2018 
FDP 

  Innovat

ion in 

Teachin

g 

Dept. of 

Information 

Technology,   So

urashtra college 

--- 
17.03.

2018 

6 
2018-

2019 
Workshop 

 IOT 

and 

PYTHO

N 

Dept.of.Comp.S

ci, Sourashtra 

College  

--- 
31.07.

2018 

7 
2019-

2020 
FDP 

Data 

Science 

– 

Researc

h 

Opportu

nity 

Dept. of 

Info.Tech.,Sri 

Ramakrishna 

College, 

Coimbatore 

--- 
21.05.

2020 

8 
2019-

2020 
FDP 

IOT in 

Agricult

ure 

Dept. of 

Computer 

Science, Erode 

Arts and Science 

--- 
20.05.

2020 
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College 

9 
2019-

2020 
FDP 

Unlock 

your 

teaching 

Skills 

via ICT 

PG Dept. of 

Computer 

Science, 

APAC(W), 

Palani 

--- 
24.05.

2020 

10 
2019-

2020 

International Level 

Webinar 

The 

Future 

of 

Computi

ng – 

Cloud 

and Fog 

computi

ng 

Dept. 

Comp.Applicait

ons, Noorul 

Islam Centre for 

higher 

Education, 

Kumaracoil 

--- 
29.05.

2020 

11 
2019-

2020 
State Level Webinar 

Ransom

ware : 

Evolutio

n and 

Preventi

on 

Dept. of Info. 

Tech. G.T.N. 

Arts College, 

Dindigul 

--- 
18.05.

2020 

12 
2019-

2020 
State Level Webinar 

Constru

ction 

Procedu

res for 

Optical 

Fiber 

Sensors 

Dept. of E&C, 

SRM Instittute 

of sci. & Tech.,  

--- 
19.05.

2020 

13 
2019-

2020 
State Level Webinar 

Cyber 

Security 

PG&Research 

Dept. of 

Comp.Sci., 

Vivekanandha 

College of Arts 

& Science 

College for 

Women 

--- 
20.05.

2020 

14 
2019-

2020 
State Level Webinar 

In 

Pursuit 

of 

Passion 

& soft 

skills 

G.T.N. Arts 

College, 

Dindigul 

--- 
20.05.

2020 
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15 
2019-

2020 
State Level Webinar 

HR for 

HR 

G.T.N. Arts 

College, 

Dindigul 

--- 
22.05.

2020 

16 
2019-

2020 
State Level Webinar 

Creating 

super 

power 

thought 

process 

G.T.N. Arts 

College, 

Dindigul 

--- 
23.05.

2020 

17 
2019-

2020 
State Level Webinar 

VDI & 

Digital 

Worksp

ace 

Dept. of Comp. 

Sci.,AyyaNadar 

JanakiAmmal 

College,Sivakasi 

--- 
23.05.

2020 

18 
2019-

2020 
State Level Webinar 

Emotion

al 

Intellige

nce 

G.T.N. Arts 

College, 

Dindigul 

--- 
26.05.

2020 

19 
2019-

2020 
State Level Webinar 

Challen

ges & 

Opportu

nities in 

HR after 

COVID-

19 

Dept. of 

Management 

studies, 

Mohamed 

Sathak Engg. 

College. 

--- 
29.05.

2020 

20 
2019-

2020 
State Level Webinar 

Crack 

UGC 

NET 

Paper  

Dept. of Comp. 

Sci., Nirmala 

College for 

Women, 

Coimbatore. 

--- 
29.05.

2020 

21 
2019-

2020 
State Level Webinar 

How to 

face 

challeng

es 

G.T.N. Arts 

College, 

Dindigul 

--- 
30.05.

2020 

22 
2019-

2020 
National  Level Webinar  

The art 

of  

cracking 

competit

ive 

exam 

Dept. of 

Commerce, 

Ayya Nadar 

Janaki Ammal 

College, 

Sivakasi 

--- 
26.05.

2020 

23 
2019-

2020 
National  Level Webinar  

IOT 

And it’s 

Applicat

ion 

Dept. of 

Comp.Sci.,SLS 

MAVMM Ayira 

Vaisyar College, 

Madurai. 

--- 
27.05.

2020 
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24 
2022-

2023 
International Seminar 

Recent 
Trends in 

Computi

ng 

Intelligen
ce & 

Industry 

4.0 

Mannar 

Thirumalai 

Nayakkar 
College,MKUand 

Sri Meenakshi 

Govt.college for 
Women  Madurai 

--- 
24-03-

2023 

25 
2023-

2024 

International Faculty 

Development Program  

Recent 
Trends 

and 

Vistas in 
Artificial 

Intelligen

ce  

Mangayarkarasi 
College of Arts 

and Science for 

Women Paravai 
Madurai-625402 

--- 

24-06-
2024 to 

28-06-

2024 

 

PERSONAL DETAILS : 

NAME    : R.P.Umadevi 

D.O.B.    : 20 / 04 / 76 

SEX     : Female 

MARITAL STATUS   : Married 

ADDRESS    : 4/467, Manickavasagar Street,                                                                                            

       Sadasiva Nagar,  Madurai-625 020. 

PHONE NO    : 98942 44879 

E-MAIL ID    : rp_uma@yahoo.com 

 

Declaration : 

 

I hereby declare that all the information furnished above is correct to the best 

of my Knowledge and Belief. 

 

Date:         

Place: Madurai.                                 R.P.UMA DEVI 

 

mailto:rp_uma@yahoo.com
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