RESUME

R.P.UMADEVI B.E(Comp.Sci.),MBA,

Asst.Prof., Dept. of Information Technology,

Sourashtra College,

Madurai-625 004.

Phone: 0452-2370942



ACADEMIC QUALIFICATION:

Degree	Subject	College / University & Place	Year of passing
B.E	Computer Science	Thiagarajar College of Engineering, Madurai.	1997
MBA		Madurai Kamaraj University	2004

EXPERIENCE:

- Working as Asst.Prof. in Department of Information
 Technology(U.G.),Sourashtra College, Madurai from 2006 till date.
- Worked as a Lecturer in Department of Computer Science (P.G),
 Sourashtra College, Madurai from 2002 to 2006.
- Worked as a Lecturer in Department of Computer Science (U.G),
 Sourashtra College, Madurai from 1998 to 2001.
- Worked as a Programmer in Department of Computer Science,
 Sourashtra College, Madurai from 1997 to 1998.

CLASSES HANDLING/HANDLED:

B.Sc (CS), P.G.D.C.A., M.Sc (CS), M.Sc (CS & IT), MCA,B.Sc.(IT)

SUBJECT HANDLED / HANDLING:

- Programming in C
- Computer Organization
- Internet and Java

Programming

- Unix and Shell Programming
- Data Structures
- DBMS, RDBMS
- Operating System
- Object Oriented

Programming with C++

• Digital Principles and

Computer Organization

COBOL

Fundamentals Of

Computers

Windows and Visual Basic

Programming.

System Software &

Compiler Design

- Java Programming
- Web Design with JSP,
 - Javascript, VbScript
- Web Designing with PHP
- Photoshop and Flash
- VB .Net Programming

$\frac{\textbf{LIST OF SEMINARS/CONFERENCES/WORKSHOP/FDP ATTENDED/PAPER}}{\textbf{PRESENTED}}$

S. No	Acade mic Year	Seminar/Conference/W orkshop/FDP	Topic	Organized by Dept./Universit y/College	Paper Title	Date
1	2012- 2013	National Seminar	RICSA- 2013	Dept.of.Comp.S ci, Sourashtra College	Cloud Compu ting and Green Revolu tion	09.02. 2013
2	2015- 2016	National Seminar	RTCA- 2016	Dept.of.Comp.S ci, Sourashtra College	Surfac e Compu ting	10.03. 2016
3	2017- 2018	International Conference	iCAN- 2017	Dept.of.Comp.S ci, Sourashtra College	Virtual Reality	30.08. 2017
4	2017- 2018	FDP	Manage ment of self- A Holistic approac h	SCAAN & IQAC , Sourashtra College		29.08. 2017
5	2017- 2018	FDP	Innovat ion in Teachin	Dept. of Information Technology, So urashtra college		17.03. 2018
6	2018- 2019	Workshop	IOT and PYTHO N	Dept.of.Comp.S ci, Sourashtra College		31.07. 2018
7	2019- 2020	FDP	Data Science - Researc h Opportu nity	Dept. of Info.Tech.,Sri Ramakrishna College, Coimbatore		21.05. 2020
8	2019- 2020	FDP	IOT in Agricult ure	Dept. of Computer Science, Erode Arts and Science		20.05. 2020

				College	
9	2019- 2020	FDP	Unlock your teaching Skills via ICT	PG Dept. of Computer Science, APAC(W), Palani	 24.05. 2020
10	2019- 2020	International Level Webinar	The Future of Computi ng – Cloud and Fog computi ng	Dept. Comp.Applicait ons, Noorul Islam Centre for higher Education, Kumaracoil	 29.05. 2020
11	2019- 2020	State Level Webinar	Ransom ware: Evolutio n and Preventi on	Dept. of Info. Tech. G.T.N. Arts College, Dindigul	 18.05. 2020
12	2019- 2020	State Level Webinar	Constru ction Procedu res for Optical Fiber Sensors	Dept. of E&C, SRM Institute of sci. & Tech.,	 19.05. 2020
13	2019- 2020	State Level Webinar	Cyber Security	PG&Research Dept. of Comp.Sci., Vivekanandha College of Arts & Science College for Women	 20.05. 2020
14	2019- 2020	State Level Webinar	In Pursuit of Passion & soft skills	G.T.N. Arts College, Dindigul	 20.05. 2020

15	2019- 2020	State Level Webinar	HR for HR	G.T.N. Arts College, Dindigul	 22.05. 2020
16	2019- 2020	State Level Webinar	Creating super power thought process	G.T.N. Arts College, Dindigul	 23.05. 2020
17	2019- 2020	State Level Webinar	VDI & Digital Worksp ace	Dept. of Comp. Sci.,AyyaNadar JanakiAmmal College,Sivakasi	 23.05. 2020
18	2019- 2020	State Level Webinar	Emotion al Intellige nce	G.T.N. Arts College, Dindigul	 26.05. 2020
19	2019- 2020	State Level Webinar	Challen ges & Opportu nities in HR after COVID- 19	Dept. of Management studies, Mohamed Sathak Engg. College.	 29.05. 2020
20	2019- 2020	State Level Webinar	Crack UGC NET Paper	Dept. of Comp. Sci., Nirmala College for Women, Coimbatore.	 29.05. 2020
21	2019- 2020	State Level Webinar	How to face challeng es	G.T.N. Arts College, Dindigul	 30.05. 2020
22	2019- 2020	National Level Webinar	The art of cracking competit ive exam	Dept. of Commerce, Ayya Nadar Janaki Ammal College, Sivakasi	 26.05. 2020
23	2019- 2020	National Level Webinar	IOT And it's Applicat ion	Dept. of Comp.Sci.,SLS MAVMM Ayira Vaisyar College, Madurai.	 27.05. 2020

24	2022- 2023	International Seminar	Recent Trends in Computi ng Intelligen ce & Industry 4.0	Mannar Thirumalai Nayakkar College,MKUand Sri Meenakshi Govt.college for Women Madurai	 24-03- 2023
25	2023- 2024	International Faculty Development Program	Recent Trends and Vistas in Artificial Intelligen ce	Mangayarkarasi College of Arts and Science for Women Paravai Madurai-625402	 24-06- 2024 to 28-06- 2024

PERSONAL DETAILS:

NAME : R.P.Umadevi

D.O.B. : 20 / 04 / 76

SEX : Female

MARITAL STATUS : Married

ADDRESS : 4/467, Manickavasagar Street,

Sadasiva Nagar, Madurai-625 020.

PHONE NO : 98942 44879

E-MAIL ID : rp_uma@yahoo.com

Declaration:

I hereby declare that all the information furnished above is correct to the best of my Knowledge and Belief.

Date:

Place: Madurai. R.P.UMA DEVI